ТАБЛИЦЯ
чемпіонату України з шашок-64 серед чоловіків блискавична гра
м. Івано-Франківськ








2 грудня 2012 року
	місце
	Прізвище та Ім’я
	місто
	Розряд
звавння
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	ОЧКИ

	1. 
	Лапін Вадим
	м. Київ
	мс
	10/2
	11/2
	9/1
	7/2
	4/1
	2/2
	3/1
	6/2
	8/2
	15

	2. 
	Антипов Владислав
	Донецька область
	км
	21/2
	6/2
	8/2
	4/2
	3/1
	1/0
	9/2
	7/1
	5/1
	13

	3. 
	Гребенкін Валерій
	Одеська область
	гр.
	13/1
	15/2
	18/2
	9/2
	2/1
	6/1
	1/1
	4/1
	7/2
	13

	4. 
	Колін Олександр
	м. Київ
	мс
	22/2
	16/2
	5/2
	2/0
	1/1
	12/1
	15/2
	3/1
	6/2
	13

	5. 
	Саєнко Олександр
	Донецька область
	км
	15/1
	13/2
	4/0
	10/1
	11/2
	16/2
	6/0
	9/2
	2/1
	11

	6. 
	Тимофєєв Юрій
	м. Київ
	мс
	12/2
	2/0
	14/2
	11/2
	8/1
	3/1
	5/2
	1/0
	4/0
	10

	7. 
	Нікітчук Василь
	Житомирська область
	мс
	14/2
	8/0
	16/2
	1/0
	20/1
	13/2
	12/2
	2/1
	3/0
	10

	8. 
	Компанець Сергій
	м. Київ
	км
	17/2
	7/2
	2/0
	12/2
	6/1
	9/0
	22/2
	10/1
	1/0
	10

	9. 
	Романишин Михайло
	Тернопільська область
	мс
	23/2
	20/2
	1/1
	3/0
	13/2
	8/2
	2/0
	5/0
	10/1
	10

	10. 
	Славич Іван
	Львівська область
	км
	1/0
	19/1
	17/2
	5/1
	12/0
	18/2
	16/2
	8/1
	9/1
	10

	11. 
	Новицький Вячеслав
	Миколаївська область
	км
	19/2
	1/0
	22/2
	6/0
	5/0
	17/1
	13/2
	15/2
	12/1
	10

	12. 
	Звонарьов Геннадій
	Запорізька область область
	мс
	6/0
	21/2
	20/2
	8/0
	10/2
	4/1
	7/0
	22/2
	11/1
	10

	13. 
	Дашко Віктор
	Тернопільська область
	км
	3/1
	5/0
	24/2
	15/2
	9/0
	7/0
	11/0
	23/2
	20/2
	9

	14. 
	Кіданецький Василь
	Івано-Франківська область
	км
	7/0
	17/1
	6/0
	23/2
	15/0
	21/1
	24/2
	19/2
	18/1
	9

	15. 
	Комарницький Андріан
	Івано-Франківська область
	мс
	5/1
	3/0
	19/2
	13/0
	14/2
	20/2
	4/0
	11/0
	21/1
	8

	16. 
	Чоломбітько Іван
	Сумська область
	мс
	24/2
	4/0
	7/0
	18/1
	21/2
	5/0
	10/0
	17/1
	23/2
	8

	17. 
	Бойців Петро
	Івано-Франківська область
	1
	8/0
	14/1
	10/0
	19/0
	24/2
	11/1
	20/1
	16/1
	22/2
	8

	18. 
	Кожевніков Андрій
	Івано-Франківська область
	1
	20/0
	23/2
	3/0
	16/1
	19/1
	10/0
	21/1
	24/2
	14/1
	8

	19. 
	Андрушко Василь
	Івано-Франківська область
	1
	11/0
	10/1
	15/0
	17/2
	18/1
	22/0
	23/2
	14/0
	24/2
	8

	20. 
	Коба Михайло
	Івано-Франківська область
	км
	18/2
	9/0
	12/0
	22/2
	7/1
	15/0
	17/1
	21/1
	13/0
	7

	21. 
	Белдик Ігор
	Івано-Франківська область
	1
	2/0
	12/0
	23/1
	24/2
	16/0
	14/1
	18/1
	20/1
	15/1
	7

	22. 
	Любецький Ілля
	Донецька область
	1
	4/0
	24/2
	11/0
	20/0
	23/2
	19/2
	8/0
	12/0
	17/0
	6

	23. 
	Романюк Петро
	Івано-Франківська область
	1
	9/0
	18/0
	21/1
	14/0
	22/0
	24/2
	19/0
	13/0
	16/0
	3

	24. 
	Максимов Єгор
	Херсонська область
	
	16/0
	22/0
	13/0
	21/0
	17/0
	23/0
	14/0
	18/0
	19/0
	0


Головний суддя





Балтажи К.Г.
